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1 Topias Hinkkanen 86 77 76 77 61 83 74 86 68 64 78 79 69 79 85 80 80 65 65 57 1489

2 Arttu Lehtovirta 77 71 73 71 59 54 86 75 95 66 60 63 84 68 69 56 62 59 53 1301

3 Kimmo Isoniemi 83 78 82 76 68 56 79 69 86 71 62 80 74 76 70 61 60 62 61 1354

4 Samu Korkka 73 69 77 70 54 76 72 75 55 69 69 69 64 58 64 1014

5 Valtteri Tynys 81 93 73 59 77 83 73 80 79 73 73 60 68 63 67 1102

6 Mika Terävä 77 77 78 75 56 81 82 63 56 74 68 61 54 902

7 Eetu Jaatinen 84 76 82 83 58 77 76 81 67 71 69 60 59 943

8 Aku Nordblom 80 85 67 60 81 73 90 65 63 70 82 77 70 963

9 Ari Lammi 84 80 96 73 76 94 76 61 81 72 84 62 62 1001

10 Otto Raaska 85 86 71 68 56 71 67 64 67 66 73 77 851

11 Oskari Rantanen 78 76 117 70 63 59 71 73 60 64 59 60 850

12 Tommi Talja 87 78 75 69 59 79 87 66 73 61 71 64 869

13 Joakim Niemi 81 69 62 59 68 80 77 74 65 58 52 745

14 Rauno Vestung 85 86 85 65 83 71 84 80 61 63 763

15 Rasmus Koski 69 65 74 69 70 57 404

16 Lenni Kemppainen 72 67 75 55 61 330

17 Aapo Tolvanen 76 73 76 77 67 369

18 Otto Mäkinen 73 67 66 58 264

19 Jasper Heino 76 73 75 224

20 Taavi Suutari 71 78 149

21 Severi Saviniemi 66 66

22 Eelis Mattila 61 61

23 Eetu Salomäki 65 65

24 Väinö Mäkelä 74 74

24 Matias Kärki 74 74

26 Miro Marttila 75 75

26 Eemil Hyrkkö 75 75

28 Olli Lehto 87 98 74 63 72 78 71 85 73 58 52 811

29 Jere-Pekka Haakana 76 60 74 78 63 60 73 72 57 613

30 Otto Ehrlund 78 74 80 71 75 72 83 69 57 659

31 Aleksi Laine 83 64 63 73 67 65 59 474

32 Lauri Soisalo 79 80 77 72 84 63 64 519

33 Niko Sorsa 68 75 72 84 79 79 63 520

34 Henrik Latvala 76 79 58 65 71 56 405

35 Eemil Simolin 73 60 70 71 76 64 414

36 Jesse Palo 73 84 81 56 59 353

37 Aleksis Linko 71 68 66 68 273

38 Kasperi Lehtoranta 82 72 154

39 Matias Kanniainen 72 57 129

40 Leevi Vuorinen 85 71 156

41 Niklas Maanpää 69 69

42 Mika Pääskynen 76 76

42 Timo Sillanpää 76 76

42 Robin Brown 76 76

42 Olli Monnonen 76 76

46 Aamos Uurasmaa 71 71

47 Hugo Hongisto 78 78

48 Matias Lumikangas 79 79

49 Jarkko Vitikainen 81 81

50 Miika Rouvinen 75 87 72 79 61 73 81 72 70 670

51 Lauri Elo 84 89 62 82 86 84 70 87 72 716

52 Eetu Ehrlund 80 75 74 72 56 77 77 58 569

53 Mikko Leino 90 70 79 86 71 69 63 528

54 Iiro Koivula 86 63 78 79 65 86 79 536

55 Kaapo Ojala 78 62 75 63 82 71 431

56 Mikko Talja 79 84 60 71 61 72 427

57 Juuso Kankare 83 79 67 70 70 369

58 Ossi Koskela 79 89 85 83 77 413

59 Justus Sjövall 80 83 78 79 320

60 Jaakko Ylinen 78 72 78 228

61 Jooa Höglund 81 63 55 199

62 Aarni Kärki 81 75 156

63 Kristian Lea 81 73 154

64 Oskar Karjalainen 63 70 133

65 Mikael Vainio 81 81

66 Kalle Huhtinen 80 78 76 58 83 70 62 67 574

67 Joakim Seppelin 84 74 83 60 67 68 63 54 553

68 Julius Lehti 82 78 85 72 67 59 59 502

69 Oliver Åkerblom 99 96 75 67 81 76 87 581

70 Hugo Filatoff 89 175 79 68 53 70 71 605

71 Lauri Vaihinen 73 84 83 88 86 79 493

72 Niko Kotka 82 71 64 74 80 84 455

73 Iiro Isokääntä 84 71 84 73 66 378

74 Sami Johansson 81 79 69 67 84 380

75 Pietro Kallio 87 64 76 152 77 456

76 Tuukka Piironen 71 82 81 70 304

77 Eemil Matti 76 78 129 61 344

78 Risto Monnonen 81 68 61 210

79 Juho Simola 83 77 76 236

80 Jani Korvenala 69 67 58 194

81 Jimi Ylinen 57 88 72 217

82 Matias Kuusisto 82 72 154

83 Elias Fihlman 81 81

84 Kimmo Parkkinen 83 83

85 Samuli Mikkonen 63 63

86 Tim Granström 67 67

87 Mikael Marin 69 69

88 Jesper Hirvonen 70 70

89 Markus Kirveskari 89 89

90 Sauli Kuortti 93 93

91 Jami Vehmas 101 78 75 DNF

92 Patrik Reiman 93 73 83 79 61 71 68 78 75 84 60 DNS

93 Luca Nieminen 75 71 73 82 101 73 68 78 72 56 70 57 51 DNF

93 Joni Latokylä 83 56 74 66 84 66 60 75 71 68 63 58 DNF

 Metrix rating
910-949

                       

1 Topias Hinkkanen 86 77 76 77 61 83 74 86 68 64 78 79 69 79 85 80 80 65 65 57 1489

2 Kimmo Isoniemi 83 78 82 76 68 56 79 69 86 71 62 80 74 76 70 61 60 62 61 1354

3 Niko Lehtonen 101 184 97 62 85 161 86 69 63 75 83 80 80 94 70 67 56 1513

4 Valtteri Tynys 81 93 73 59 77 83 73 80 79 73 73 60 68 63 67 1102

5 Ville Lehtiö 89 88 71 87 70 89 68 74 81 83 71 72 63 61 1067
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6 Valtteri Vainio 88 73 91 71 79 85 72 87 74 66 65 66 917

7 Pejman Rahbar 86 85 66 89 88 75 76 80 88 77 74 74 958

8 Olli Lehto 87 98 74 63 72 78 71 85 73 58 52 811

9 Patrik Lindholm 78 71 70 76 73 85 82 75 81 64 755

10 Rauno Vestung 85 86 85 65 83 71 84 80 61 63 763

11 Lauri Elo 84 89 62 82 86 84 70 87 72 716

12 Kalle Huhtinen 80 78 76 58 83 70 62 67 574

13 Mikko Mäkelä 81 88 75 88 82 76 61 62 613

14 Niko Sorsa 68 75 72 84 79 79 63 520

15 Mikko Leino 90 70 79 86 71 69 63 528

16 Iiro Koivula 86 63 78 79 65 86 79 536

17 Julius Lehti 82 78 85 72 67 59 59 502

18 Kaapo Ojala 78 62 75 63 82 71 431

18 Henri Kyynäräinen 75 74 87 69 65 61 431

20 Lauri Vaihinen 73 84 83 88 86 79 493

21 Niko Kotka 82 71 64 74 80 84 455

22 Daniel Saine 86 91 85 91 65 58 476

23 Topias Santala 84 88 78 77 82 76 485

24 Juuso Kankare 83 79 67 70 70 369

25 Iiro Isokääntä 84 71 84 73 66 378

26 Sami Johansson 81 79 69 67 84 380

27 Harri n Simolin 89 81 87 91 67 415

28 Aaron Pratt 68 81 87 83 74 393

29 Juha Kukkamo 80 76 69 66 291

30 Lauri Viljanen 101 68 60 229

31 Severi Väre 79 57 136

32 Henri Antila 62 65 127

33 Niki Hakala 75 75

34 Feeliks Hietamäki 70 70

35 Jake Perho 78 78

36 Leevi Uusitalo 84 73 92 67 62 78 82 89 85 74 66 76 67 66 1061

37 Markus Laaninen 75 63 76 60 274

38 Jan Karakas 83 95 78 72 328

39 Joonas Mäki 87 86 69 80 322

40 Tuomas Niemi 78 76 73 227

41 Leevi Stolpe 89 62 81 232

42 Jimi Ylinen 57 88 72 217

43 Teemu Kohomäki 88 82 68 238

44 Jesse Hintikka 79 82 59 220

45 Jesse Osa 91 64 81 236

46 Paavo Nieminen 82 81 163

47 Niklas Lind 82 82 164

48 Hannes Mäkelä 61 83 144

49 Joonas Kylänpää 87 81 168

50 Pertti Paakki 87 76 163

51 Matias Kuusisto 82 72 154

52 Lasse Uuttu 81 92 173

53 Wäinö Pullinen 92 82 174

54 Olli Toivonen 79 90 169

55 Joona Terävä 88 71 159

56 Maxim Manell 92 85 177

57 Mikko Suominen 79 79

58 Pyry Nikkanen 80 80

58 Eetu Viitikko 80 80

60 Niko Vahalahti 75 75

61 Antti Laine 63 63

62 Riku Määttä 82 82

62 Emil Hellström 82 82

62 Tommi Vuohijoki 82 82

65 Pasi Huuskonen 63 63

66 Rasmus Heinonen 82 82

67 Hanssi Laajajärvi 77 77

68 Tommi Toivonen 65 65

69 Jari Mäkinen 83 83

70 Lauri Laaksonen 62 62

71 Anton Blomberg 83 83

72 Johannes Hirvonen 84 84

73 Vili Kaskentola 78 78

74 Ville Mäki 84 84

75 Niilo toivonen 68 68

76 Roni Heikkilä 85 85

77 Juuso Toivonen 86 86

78 Niklas Lehtonen 68 68

79 Sakari Jokinen 87 87

80 Arttu Lecklin 68 68

81 Tapio Lehtonen 87 87

82 Konsta Mentula 88 88

83 Andreas Sjöberg 70 70

83 Jyri Syrjä 70 70

85 Kim Kuosmanen 71 71

85 Taneli Malinen 71 71

87 Matti Huhtala 83 83

88 Eetu Jaatinen 84 76 82 83 58 77 76 81 67 71 69 60 59 943

89 Ari Lammi 84 80 96 73 76 94 76 61 81 72 84 62 62 1001

90 Mika Lehto 84 86 79 76 84 88 75 76 67 61 64 840

91 Janne Kuusisto 82 87 95 73 79 80 84 84 81 74 69 888

92 Matti Finnholm 84 98 78 71 92 89 81 72 89 69 823

93 Henri Lammela 87 82 84 65 79 75 102 84 84 742

94 Valtteri Lehtovirta 86 80 89 90 77 77 105 74 88 766

95 Toni Koskinen 86 74 74 78 88 96 87 88 671

96 Joona Ristimäki 86 94 62 79 83 82 65 551

97 Oliver Åkerblom 99 96 75 67 81 76 87 581

98 Hugo Filatoff 89 175 79 68 53 70 71 605

99 Timo Heikkinen 85 83 92 86 85 89 520

100 werner suominen 100 81 66 76 81 74 478

101 Timo Vanne 97 94 80 70 75 416

102 Daniel Simolin 102 67 93 84 93 439

103 Pietro Kallio 87 64 76 152 77 456

104 Aapo Yli-Koivisto 88 81 72 73 314

105 Ville Laaksonen 92 91 104 74 361

106 Conny Sjöholm 87 71 71 229

107 Hannu Hjelm 94 77 75 246

108 Jonne Snell 96 82 93 271

109 Mikko Häkkilä 84 98 80 262

110 Jere Uggeldahl 100 74 174

111 Ville Wallenius 79 66 145

112 Teemu Vesterinen 94 85 179
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113 Tatu Oksala 96 74 170

114 Janne Kilpi 175 74 249

115 Henri J Sipilä 84 84

116 Eljas Saarentaus 90 90

116 Tomi Johansson 90 90

118 Miro Nurmimäki 91 91

119 Joe Kronberg 74 74

119 Antti Kemppainen 74 74

121 Oskari Raute 77 77

122 Heikki Kari 96 96

123 Mikko Laaksonen 97 97

124 Esa Rainio 81 81

125 Pasi Hämäläinen 100 100

126 Mikko Suma 86 81 89 71 63 81 68 100 80 74 76 129 94 78 63 73 DNF

126 Kaarlo Noponen 84 85 91 79 142 DNF

 Metrix rating
870-909

                       

1 Niko Lehtonen 101 184 97 62 85 161 86 69 63 75 83 80 80 94 70 67 56 1513

2 Mikko Suma 86 81 89 71 63 81 68 100 80 74 76 129 94 78 63 73 1306

3 Ville Lehtiö 89 88 71 87 70 89 68 74 81 83 71 72 63 61 1067

4 Ari Lammi 84 80 96 73 76 94 76 61 81 72 84 62 62 1001

5 Jussi Heikkinen 89 95 88 79 59 90 95 79 87 66 81 71 67 1046

6 Pejman Rahbar 86 85 66 89 88 75 76 80 88 77 74 74 958

7 Henri Lammela 87 82 84 65 79 75 102 84 84 742

8 Jalmari Heikkilä 84 100 94 78 80 79 63 78 73 729

9 Valtteri Lehtovirta 86 80 89 90 77 77 105 74 88 766

10 Joni Suominen 96 87 100 70 83 88 72 71 70 737

11 Toni Koskinen 86 74 74 78 88 96 87 88 671

12 Jasper Tenko 92 73 65 80 69 79 86 60 604

13 Niko Sorsa 68 75 72 84 79 79 63 520

14 Iiro Koivula 86 63 78 79 65 86 79 536

15 Joona Ristimäki 86 94 62 79 83 82 65 551

16 Oliver Åkerblom 99 96 75 67 81 76 87 581

17 Henri Kyynäräinen 75 74 87 69 65 61 431

18 Topias Santala 84 88 78 77 82 76 485

19 Timo Vanne 97 94 80 70 75 416

20 Juha Kukkamo 80 76 69 66 291

21 Jan Karakas 83 95 78 72 328

22 Jere Vähänikkilä 86 88 88 72 334

23 Luka Iso-Seppälä 87 82 76 245

24 Leevi Stolpe 89 62 81 232

25 Teemu Kohomäki 88 82 68 238

26 Sepe Heinonen 91 80 83 254

27 Severi Väre 79 57 136

28 Jere Järvistö 72 92 164

29 Juho Jääskeläinen 77 69 146

30 Kalle Heinola 83 82 165

31 Eetu Lehtonen 77 77

32 Samuli Pinola 78 78

33 Samuel Suomalainen 62 62

34 Atte Vaahtera 64 64

35 Väinö Viljanen 83 83

35 Samu Markkanen 83 83

37 Alex Vuohijoki 84 84

38 Arttu Saari 63 63

39 Nooa Sertamo 67 67

40 Teemu Tuononen 85 85

41 Tarmo Lindberg 69 69

42 Ville Lehtonen 86 86

43 Ilkka Huukkala 68 68

44 Matias Viro 69 69

45 viljami lehtisalo 105 96 80 67 89 78 148 69 71 803

46 Daniel Iivonen 98 92 99 71 82 83 81 71 677

47 Tapio Viljanen 94 71 82 86 100 93 80 606

48 Joonas Granö 85 83 70 72 82 84 476

49 Daniel Simolin 102 67 93 84 93 439

50 Santeri Savila 93 90 82 80 59 404

51 Miika Berg 88 86 78 67 319

52 Jaakko Nieminen 88 82 92 80 342

53 Jesse Osa 91 64 81 236

54 Timo Viljanen 83 82 82 247

55 Aaro Karvanen 86 91 90 267

56 Kevin Salonen 82 91 76 249

57 Toni Parkkari 92 95 81 268

58 Wäinö Pullinen 92 82 174

59 Ville Wallenius 79 66 145

60 Kalle Järvinen 91 75 166

61 Kalle Fager 65 65

62 Jari Vahtera 87 87

62 Eero Pietilä 87 87

64 Niko Vuori 81 81

65 Erkki Pöhö 88 88

66 Tuomas Tuomaala 68 68

67 Tommi Ruohomäki 71 71

68 Jesper Penttilä 90 90

69 Stefan Silverström 91 91

69 Aki Taipale 91 91

71 Mikko Möykky 74 74

72 okko milan 94 94

73 Timo Niitynperä 78 78

74 Aki Eronen 96 96

74 Leonid Zelenkin 96 96

76 werner suominen 100 81 66 76 81 74 478

77 Kaarlo Noponen 84 85 91 79 142 481

78 Kale Savonen 98 88 89 89 364

79 Ville Laaksonen 92 91 104 74 361

80 Mikko Häkkilä 84 98 80 262

81 Tomi Salminen 103 92 90 285

82 Nooa Ketola 92 69 161

83 jami harakka 97 92 189

84 Pentti Rantanen 91 80 171

85 Severi Römpötti 96 96

86 Ari Levänen 97 97

87 Tomi Kukkonen 98 98

88 Jonne Tamminen 92 92

89 Lauri joukas 99 99

90 Jarmo Mattila 105 105
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91 Heidi Bergroth 113 113

92 Martti Suorlahti 86 84 91 95 87 DNF

93 Hugo Filatoff 89 175 79 68 53 70 71 DNS

94 Eemil Suomi 99 84 82 85 75 140 94 85 78 68 DNF

95 Roope Seppälä 92 110 130 DNS

96 Janne Kilpi 175 74 DNF

 Metrix rating
820-869

                       

1 Tom Ketonen 103 107 91 78 101 98 82 101 100 90 93 79 89 82 70 1364

2 Eemil Suomi 99 84 82 85 75 140 94 85 78 68 890

3 Esa Raaska 107 103 82 70 94 80 91 85 93 89 894

4 Jalmari Heikkilä 84 100 94 78 80 79 63 78 73 729

5 Joni Suominen 96 87 100 70 83 88 72 71 70 737

6 viljami lehtisalo 105 96 80 67 89 78 148 69 71 803

7 Iiro Mäkelä 110 102 101 76 103 74 98 100 88 852

8 Samu Laaksovirta 97 85 102 96 97 104 84 92 82 839

9 Daniel Iivonen 98 92 99 71 82 83 81 71 677

10 Jenni Salminen 117 91 90 100 115 98 88 81 780

11 Oliver Åkerblom 99 96 75 67 81 76 87 581

12 Miika Koivikko 99 96 91 71 95 86 77 615

13 Tapio Viljanen 94 71 82 86 100 93 80 606

14 Jari Kuisma 88 100 96 98 81 95 74 632

15 Topias Santala 84 88 78 77 82 76 485

16 Santeri Savila 93 90 82 80 59 404

17 Jaakko Nieminen 88 82 92 80 342

18 Sami Pinta 95 90 83 73 341

19 Runo Mäkilä 99 108 100 93 400

20 Sepe Heinonen 91 80 83 254

21 Urho Virtanen 90 93 88 271

22 Tero Tynys 79 69 67 215

23 Toni Parkkari 92 95 81 268

24 Emmilotta Lamberg 95 82 75 252

25 Jouni Helske 73 98 78 249

26 Mikael Karls 103 78 89 270

27 Jere Gröndahl 99 93 79 271

28 luka knaapi 69 91 160

29 Oiva Vesala 86 91 177

30 Kalle Järvinen 91 75 166

31 Jouni Peltoniemi 91 73 164

32 Markus Reiman 88 97 185

33 Pentti Rantanen 91 80 171

34 Niklas Tamminen 89 102 191

35 Alex Järvinen 93 87 180

36 Jennika Teiskonen 99 90 189

37 Iivari Lehtinen 143 126 269

38 Aatu Mäntyvaara 62 62

39 Veikka Jalava 84 84

40 Valtteri Harjula 68 68

40 Kirsi Heikkinen 68 68

42 Joonas Kortela 73 73

43 Sami Franssila 84 84

44 Matti Valtakoski 94 94

44 Henri Skog 94 94

46 Mikael Myllyoja 95 95

46 Joonas Miikkulainen 95 95

48 Leo Seppälä 96 96

49 Toni Määttä 79 79

50 Simon Björklöf 99 99

51 Miko Friman 81 81

52 Lauri Lehikoinen 101 101

53 Niklas Mayer 83 83

53 Jenni Nikkanen 83 83

55 Markus Heikkilä 108 108

 Alle 820                        

1 Tom Ketonen 103 107 91 78 101 98 82 101 100 90 93 79 89 82 70 1364

2 Esa Raaska 107 103 82 70 94 80 91 85 93 89 894

3 Iiro Mäkelä 110 102 101 76 103 74 98 100 88 852

4 Samu Laaksovirta 97 85 102 96 97 104 84 92 82 839

5 Daniel Iivonen 98 92 99 71 82 83 81 71 677

6 Jenni Salminen 117 91 90 100 115 98 88 81 780

7 Iiro Koivula 86 63 78 79 65 86 79 536

8 Aaron Pratt 68 81 87 83 74 393

9 Juhani Tång 114 99 105 100 418

10 Satu Santalahti 112 103 108 140 463

11 Luka Iso-Seppälä 87 82 76 245

12 Leevi Stolpe 89 62 81 232

13 Aaro Karvanen 86 91 90 267

14 Emmilotta Lamberg 95 82 75 252

15 Jere Gröndahl 99 93 79 271

16 Valtteri Kosonen 111 103 96 310

17 luka knaapi 69 91 160

18 Oiva Vesala 86 91 177

19 Teemu Vesterinen 94 85 179

20 Justus Peltoluhta 86 97 183

21 Lauri Sipilä 88 101 189

22 Roope Ruuttu 105 91 196

23 Jimi Forsström 119 107 226

24 Iivari Lehtinen 143 126 269

25 Joona Leminen 81 81

26 Niilo Stenbom 67 67

27 Aleksi Saarinen 84 84

28 Juuso Virtanen 89 89

29 Eerik Pulkkinen 70 70

30 Tuomas Silvola 69 69

31 Olli Numminen 93 93

32 Juha Savolainen 94 94

33 Nico Sirkiä 91 91

34 mico mäkelä 81 81

35 Aapo Hunttila 99 99

36 Miro Mattila 83 83

37 Väinö Nikkanen 82 82

38 Janina Ellingsen 100 100

39 Petri Heinonen 101 101

40 Vesa Eräpolku 83 83

41 Eero Raihila 85 85

42 Tatu Isotalo 100 100

42 Aleksi Paananen 100 100
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44 Reija Venho 95 95

45 Risto Lintula 118 118

45 Kimmo Nevalainen 118 118

47 Julius Koskipohja 100 100

48 Jesper Saleva 106 106

49 anton tevameri 133 133

50 Anna Salminen 165 165
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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